
Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

MATERNITY
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

Maternity

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

New Hire Kit

Tall sizes are recommended for those who are 6'3" or taller

Hello Tee 
ATT220250018

Tucson 
ATT231510031

Lynnfield 
ATT230220015

Garth 
ATT230250001

Katella 
ATT230520016

Hampden 
ATT230510016

Brentwood Maternity
ATT201520007

Katella  Maternity 
ATT230520017

Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

MATERNITY
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL
8XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

Maternity

XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

Claremore 
ATT231520015

Lynnfield Maternity 
ATT230220016



Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

New Hire Kit

Tall sizes are recommended for those who are 6'3" or taller

Tucson 
ATT231510031

Summerhill 
ATT230220014

Claremore 
ATT231520015

Katella 
ATT230520016

Medford 
ATT230520018

Brentwood Maternity
ATT201520007

Cortaro 
ATT231510032

Hampden 
ATT230510016

Gresham 
ATT230510017

Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL
8XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

Harvard Maternity
ATT231520005



Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

New Hire Kit

Tall sizes are recommended for those who are 6'3" or taller

Katella Maternity
ATT230520017

Lennox
ATT200520001

Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL
8XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

Cont.




